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Entertainment law

Mattos Filho's multidisciplinary team of experts provides legal
advice on regulatory, transactional, and dispute resolution
matters in line with our clients’ business needs in the media
and entertainment industry.

We work with matters including:

Entertainment Law

¢ Gambling ¢ Anti-piracy

e Sports and e-Sports ¢ Competition and Compliance

e Film ¢ Litigation

e The media ¢ Consumer rights and CONAR (Brazilian
.« Games Advertising Regulatory Council)

Entertainment brands
The music industry
Consumer goods
Advertising
Broadcasting and pay-TV
Social media

Streaming services
Theater
Video-on-Demand (VoD)

* |Image rights

¢ Corporate law

¢ Contracts

« Tax incentives and planning

¢ Sponsorship

¢ Copyright protection

+ Data protection

¢ |ntellectual property

¢ Terms of Use and Privacy Policies

¢ Brazilian Film Agency (ANCINE) and Brazilian
Telecommunications Agency (ANATEL)
regulations

¢ Sports regulation

¢ Administrative sanctions, judicial sanctions
and legal proceedings



antigo Chambers Latin America

Awards and recognition

Telecommunications (2015-2020).

LETﬁAL TMT (2014-2019).
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Telecoms & Media (2013-2019).

Our partners

Camila Calais
calais@mattosfilho.com.br
+ 55113147 2838

Sdo Paulo

Lisa Worcman
lisa.worcman@mattosfilho.com.br
+5511 3147 8484

Sdo Paulo

Paulo Brancher
pbrancher@mattosfilho.com.br
+55 11 3147 4684

Sdo Paulo

Solon Cunha
solon@mattosfilho.com.br
+5511 3147 2551

Sdo Paulo

Sao Paulo | Campinas | Rio de Janeiro | Brasilia | New York | London

Fabio Kujawski
kujawski@mattosfilho.com.br
+55 11 3147 2795

Sdo Paulo

Nicole de Barros Moreira
nicole.moreira@mattosfilho.com.br
+55 11 3147 2643

Sdo Paulo

Renata Fonseca Zuccolo Giannella
rzuccolo@mattosfilho.com.br

+5511 3147 7767

Sdo Paulo

Thiago Luis Sombra
thiago.sombra@mattosfilho.com.br
+55 61 3218 6010

Brasilia
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